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ABBINAMENTI
MATCHING

Tutto anta senza tappi 
verticale

Vertical door length 
without caps

Profilo
Profile

M601

SPESSORE ANTA   18 mm
DOOR THICKNESS

601

Dettaglio
Detail

Centrale verticale
Vertical center

601

32

18,5

20,5

601

Tutto anta senza tappi
Door length without caps

M601

https://cosma.design/it/prodotti/246-M601%20-%20M758%20-%20822%20-%20M799%20-%20780%20-%20623
https://cosma.design/it/prodotti/180-601%20-%20758%20-%20812%20-%20799%20-%20813
https://cosma.design/it/prodotti/291-m601%20-%20844%20-%20m799

